
Sorted on Laps

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

DNF 
DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

PIC 
1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

1 

3 

2 

1 

3 

4 

D NF 

D NF 

D NS  

D NS  

D NS  

D NS  

No. 
25 
57 
55 
10 
30 
41 
22 
12 
04 

193 
15 
48 
26 

100 
572 

59 

17 
28 
76 
83 

Name 
Steve Clayton 
Michael Lovay 
Cynthia Trifilio 
Scott Barrett 
Michael Kopecky 
Greg Blake 
Scott Robinson 
Berkeley Merrill 
Peter Sandy 
JM 1 Iturbe 
Gary Reed 
Bobby Whitehead 
Steve Coleman 
Randy Riney 
Karl Keiger 
Tom Giertz 

Stuart Blackwood 
Colby Lemmons 
Ted Melady 
James Dean 

Class 
CP 

BS 

BS 

NC 

EP 

EP 

CP 

EP 

FP 

CP 

FP 

CS 

FP 

FP 

FP 

EP 

BS 

CS 

EP 

EP 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

9 
8 
2 

Diff 

20.593 
27.940 
46.458 

1:12.718 
1:17.007 
1:24.506 
1:24.774 
1:34.460 
1:37.561 
1:38.427 
1:38.888 

2 Laps 
3 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 
21:05.629 
21:26.222 
21:33.569 
21:52.087 
22:18.347 
22:22.636 
22:30.135 
22:30.403 
22:40.089 
22:43.190 
22:44.056 
22:44.517 
18:44.152 
21:58.929 

4:15.982 
5.555 

Best Tm 
1:51.632 
1:55.485 
1:55.972 
1:54.961 
1:54.645 
1:59.000 
1:59.833 
2:00.359 
2:00.546 
2:01.009 
2:00.893 
2:00.550 
2:02.734 
1:52.551 
2:04.036 

Make 
Datsun 
Datsun 
Fiat 
Mg 
Porsche 
Triumph 
Datsun 
Porsche 
Austin Healey 
Porsche 
Mg 
Austin 
Mg 
Mg #100 
Mg 
Porsche 

Ford 
Austin 
Mg 
Porsche 

Year 
1973 
1969 
1971 
1969 
1971 
1958 
1972 
1972 
1959 
1972 
1967 
1960 
1972 
1972 
1966 
1974 

1971 
1967 
1965 
1972 

Model/Engine 
240Z 
510 
124 Coupe 
Midget 
914 
Tr3 
240Z 
914-4 
Sprite 
911 
Midget 
Mini Seven S 
Midget 
Midget 
Midget 
914-4 

Escort Rs 
Mini Cooper S 
B 
914-4 2.0 

Color 
White/Blue 
Blue/White 
Blue 
Yellow 
Yellow/Orange 
Silver 
Green 
Silver 
White/Blue 
White 
Yellow 
Red 
Black Tulip 
Blk/Grn #100 
Green 
Silver/Black 

Red/White 
Blue 
Blue 
Grey 

Hometown 
Montgomery 
New Braunfels 
Friendswood 
Montgomery 
League City 
Austin 
Houston 
Fort Worth 
Fulshear 
San Antonio 
Parker 
Hudson Oaks 
New Braunfels 
Montgomery 
Covington 
Sealy 

Houston 
Meadows Place 
Jefferson 
Temple 

Nat/State 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Louisiana 
Texas 

Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 

Sponsor 
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Chief Steward - Danny Piott & David Hopkins 
Operatimg Steward- Doug Mains 
Race Chair- Dan Hilton 
Chief Timing & Scoring- Gary Hedge 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  CVAR (Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing) 

The Rise of the Pheonix 
Group 2/7 

G2/7 Race 3 

Race (20:00 or 11 Laps) started at 10:07:22 

Motor Sports Ranch - Houston 2.380 miles 
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